THE DATASHEET OF
MAX6126A30+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX6126 is an ultra-low-noise, high-precision, low-
dropout voltage reference. This family of voltage references
feature curvature-correction circuitry and high-stability,
laser-trimmed, thin-film resistors that result in 3ppm/°C

●● 20μV/V (max) Line Regulation
●● Force and Sense Outputs for Remote Sensing
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
19-2647; Rev 8; 6/16
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
μMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-
PACKAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
MAXIMUM INITIAL
ACCURACY (%)
MAXIMUM TEMPCO
(-40°C to +85°C)
(ppm/°C)
MAX6126AASA21+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SO 2.048 0.02 3
MAX6126BASA21+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SO 2.048 0.06 5
MAX6126A21+ -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX 2.048 0.06 3
OUTS
I.C.*GNDS
1
2
8
7
I.C.*
OUTFIN
GND
NR
SO/µMAX
TOP VIEW
3
4
6
5
MAX6126
*I.C. = INTERNALLY CONNECTED. DO NOT USE.
MAX6126 Ultra-High-Precision, Ultra-Low-Noise,
Series Voltage Reference
Pin Configuration
Ordering Information
(All voltages referenced to GND)